
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Bhilai Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3012014002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ADITYA PANDEY  //  RAM JI PANDEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-II 0FF120 0300214(14) 3480 15 20 04 20 15

Language (Professional Communication in English) 6C+120 4300111(46) 6280 42 20 08 20 12

Applied Chemistry 6C+120 5300112(11) 5980 37 20 10 20 12

Engineering Graphics 5C120 5300211(37) 5180 34 20 05 20 12

Elements of Electrical Engineering(New) 0FF120 0300118(24) 4480 26 20 04 20 14

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 10A+60 1300121(11) 5540 37 20 18

Elements of Electrical Engineering(Lab) 9A60 1300126(24) 5140 37 20 14

Workshop Practice 10A+60 2300124(37) 5440 39 20 15

Library & Seminar(New) 10A+20 1300127(46) 1820 18

CPI:SPI: 428 FAIL800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Bhilai Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3013314008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ASHUTOSH SHARMA  //  SANTOSH SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-II 7B120 5300214(14) 7680 42 20 17 20 17

Environment & Ecology 7B120 4300212(20) 7480 46 20 13 20 15

Applied Physics(New) 7B120 5300218(15) 7280 44 20 11 20 17

Basic Civil Engineering 6C+120 5300216(20) 6380 42 20 08 20 13

Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering(New) 7B120 5300219(37) 6980 37 20 16 20 16

Applied Physics (Lab)(New) 8B+60 1300228(15) 4640 27 00 00 20 19

Mechanical Engineering (Lab)(New) 9A60 1300229(37) 5140 35 00 00 20 16

Communication Skill(Lab) 9A60 2300221(46) 5240 34 00 00 20 18

Library & Seminar(New) 10A+20 1300220(46) 1800 00 00 00 20 18

CPI:SPI: 7.172400 7.5000 521 PASS800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Bhilai Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3013314039ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHREYA SAHA  //  NIKHIL RANJAN SAHA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-II 0FF120 0300214(14) 5080 19 20 15 20 16

Environment & Ecology 8B+120 4300212(20) 8780 49 20 19 20 19

Applied Physics(New) 7B120 5300218(15) 7580 44 20 13 20 18

Basic Civil Engineering 9A120 5300216(20) 9380 56 20 19 20 18

Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering(New) 5C120 5300219(37) 5080 28 20 05 20 17

Applied Physics (Lab)(New) 9A60 1300228(15) 5340 34 00 00 20 19

Mechanical Engineering (Lab)(New) 10A+60 1300229(37) 5440 35 00 00 20 19

Communication Skill(Lab) 10A+60 2300221(46) 5740 37 00 00 20 20

Library & Seminar(New) 10A+20 1300220(46) 1900 00 00 00 20 19

CPI:SPI: 538 FAIL800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chouksey Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3022810087ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : UMESH JAISWAL  //  DHANESHWAR JAISWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Engineering Graphics 5C120 2300211(37) 4280 28*8 20 00 20 14

Environment & Ecology 6C+120 4300212(11) 5680 42* 20 00 20 14

Applied Physics-II 5C120 4300213(15) 4880 34*6 20 00 20 14

Applied Maths-II 0FF120 0300214(14) 2380 09*8 20 00 20 14

Basic Mechanical Engineering 5C120 5300215(37) 4380 29* 20 00 20 14

Basic Civil Engineering 5C120 4300216(20) 4580 28*2 20 00 20 17

Engineering Graphics (Lab) 8B+60 2300224(37) 4840 32* 20 16

Applied Physics-II (Lab) 8B+60 1300222(15) 4740 32* 20 15

Basic Civil Engineering (Lab) 9A60 1300223(20) 5140 33* 20 18

Introduction to Computing (Lab) 8B+60 3300225(22) 4540 28* 20 17

Group Discussion 8B+40 1300226(46) 3040 30

CPI:SPI: 478 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI(Faculty of Engineering & Technology) - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3142014055ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMANDIP KUMAR SINGH  //  ABHINESH KUMAR SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-II 0FF120 0300214(14) 3280 14 20 05 20 13

Language (Professional Communication in English) 8B+120 4300111(46) 8380 57 20 09 20 17

Applied Chemistry 7B120 5300112(11) 6780 54 20 01 20 12

Engineering Graphics 5C120 5300211(37) 4380 28 20 03 20 12

Elements of Electrical Engineering(New) 6C+120 5300118(24) 5680 38 20 05 20 13

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 8B+60 1300121(11) 4540 30 20 15

Elements of Electrical Engineering(Lab) 8B+60 1300126(24) 4640 34 20 12

Workshop Practice 9A60 2300124(37) 5140 36 20 15

Library & Seminar(New) 10A+20 1300127(46) 2020 20

CPI:SPI: 443 FAIL800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI(Faculty of Engineering & Technology) - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3142414054ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAJEEV RANJAN  //  UDAY TIWARY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-II 0F120 0300214(14) 4080 28 20 00 20 12

Environment & Ecology 0F120 0300212(20) 4180 28 20 00 20 13

Applied Physics(New) 6C+120 5300218(15) 5680 44 20 00 20 12

Basic Civil Engineering 0FF120 0300216(20) 3880 22 20 04 20 12

Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering(New) 0FF120 0300219(37) 3880 23 20 00 20 15

Applied Physics (Lab)(New) 9A60 1300228(15) 5140 34 00 00 20 17

Mechanical Engineering (Lab)(New) 8B+60 1300229(37) 4740 32 00 00 20 15

Communication Skill(Lab) 8B+60 2300221(46) 4940 35 00 00 20 14

Library & Seminar(New) 10A+20 1300220(46) 2000 00 00 00 20 20

CPI:SPI: 380 FAIL800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI(Faculty of Engineering & Technology) - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3142514033ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KANAKADANDI VENKATA KARTHIK  //  K SESHA GIRI RAO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-II 0FF120 0300214(14) 4180 20 20 05 20 16

Environment & Ecology 7B120 4300212(20) 6880 44 20 08 20 16

Applied Physics(New) 7B120 5300218(15) 6880 50 20 02 20 16

Basic Civil Engineering 6C+120 5300216(20) 6080 31 20 14 20 15

Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering(New) 5C120 5300219(37) 4980 29 20 05 20 15

Applied Physics (Lab)(New) 10A+60 1300228(15) 5440 34 00 00 20 20

Mechanical Engineering (Lab)(New) 10A+60 1300229(37) 5640 37 00 00 20 19

Communication Skill(Lab) 9A60 2300221(46) 5340 33 00 00 20 20

Library & Seminar(New) 10A+20 1300220(46) 2000 00 00 00 20 20

CPI:SPI: 469 FAIL800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI(Faculty of Engineering & Technology) - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3142514041ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MEDHA NAYAK  //  MOTILAL NAYAK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-II 5C120 5300214(14) 4980 28 20 05 20 16

Environment & Ecology 8B+120 4300212(20) 8280 57 20 09 20 16

Applied Physics(New) 8B+120 5300218(15) 8480 59 20 10 20 15

Basic Civil Engineering 7B120 5300216(20) 7080 47 20 08 20 15

Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering(New) 6C+120 5300219(37) 6080 37 20 09 20 14

Applied Physics (Lab)(New) 9A60 1300228(15) 5040 30 00 00 20 20

Mechanical Engineering (Lab)(New) 9A60 1300229(37) 5240 35 00 00 20 17

Communication Skill(Lab) 9A60 2300221(46) 5340 33 00 00 20 20

Library & Seminar(New) 10A+20 1300220(46) 2000 00 00 00 20 20

CPI:SPI: 7.172400 7.3448 520 PASS800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : J K Institute of Engineering,Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 1

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemOne-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3242812039ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SOMDEV  //  JAGDISH PRASAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-I 5C120 5300114(14) 5380 28 20 09 20 16

Language (Professional Communication in English) 0FF120 0300111(46) 4180 14*5 20 10 20 17

Applied Chemistry 8B+120 5300112(11) 8880 52 20 17 20 19

Engineering Graphics 6C+120 5300211(37) 6580 39 20 08 20 18

Elements of Electrical Engineering(New) 7B120 5300118(24) 7180 36 20 17 20 18

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 9A60 1300121(11) 5340 37 20 16

Elements of Electrical Engineering(Lab) 10A+60 1300126(24) 5440 36 20 18

Workshop Practice 10A+60 2300124(37) 5640 38 20 18

Library & Seminar(New) 9A20 1300127(46) 1720 17

CPI:SPI: 498 FAIL800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology,Raipur

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3252013050ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HIMANSHU KUMAR RATHORE  //  LAXMI NARAYAN RATHORE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-II 0FF120 0300214(14) 3880 04*2 20 17 20 17

Environment & Ecology 0FF120 0300212(20) 3880 04*2 20 17 20 17

Applied Physics(New) 0FF120 0300218(15) 5080 16*2 20 17 20 17

Basic Civil Engineering 7B120 5300216(20) 7280 37 20 18 20 17

Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering(New) 6C+120 5300219(37) 6280 28 20 17 20 17

Applied Physics (Lab)(New) 9A60 1300228(15) 5340 36 00 00 20 17

Mechanical Engineering (Lab)(New) 10A+60 1300229(37) 5440 37 00 00 20 17

Communication Skill(Lab) 10A+60 2300221(46) 5440 37 00 00 20 17

Library & Seminar(New) 9A20 1300220(46) 1700 00 00 00 20 17

CPI:SPI: 438 FAIL800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology,Raipur

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3252412040ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : TRIPUSHKAR BHARTI SAO  //  RAM KUMAR SAO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-II 0FI120 0300214(14) 3680 Abs*4 20 18 20 18

Environment & Ecology 0FF120 0300212(20) 5580 19*4 20 18 20 18

Applied Physics(New) 0FF120 0300218(15) 4580 09*4 20 18 20 18

Basic Civil Engineering 7B120 5300216(20) 6980 33*2 20 18 20 18

Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering(New) 0FI120 0300219(37) 3680 Abs*4 20 18 20 18

Applied Physics (Lab)(New) 10A+60 1300228(15) 5540 37 00 00 20 18

Mechanical Engineering (Lab)(New) 10A+60 1300229(37) 5440 36 00 00 20 18

Communication Skill(Lab) 10A+60 2300221(46) 5540 37 00 00 20 18

Library & Seminar(New) 10A+20 1300220(46) 1800 00 00 00 20 18

CPI:SPI: 423 FAIL800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Lakhmi Chand Institute of Technology,Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3312414002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ABHISHEK SAO  //  KISHORI LAL SAO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-II 0FF120 0300214(14) 2180 01 20 02 20 18

Environment & Ecology 6C+120 4300212(20) 6080 37 20 06 20 17

Applied Physics(New) 5C120 5300218(15) 5080 28 20 05 20 17

Basic Civil Engineering 6C+120 5300216(20) 5480 29 20 06 20 19

Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering(New) 0FF120 0300219(37) 3580 14 20 03 20 18

Applied Physics (Lab)(New) 10A+60 1300228(15) 5540 37 00 00 20 18

Mechanical Engineering (Lab)(New) 10A+60 1300229(37) 5440 36 00 00 20 18

Communication Skill(Lab) 9A60 2300221(46) 5340 35 00 00 20 18

Library & Seminar(New) 10A+20 1300220(46) 1900 00 00 00 20 19

CPI:SPI: 401 FAIL800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Lakhmi Chand Institute of Technology,Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3312414011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEVENDRA CHANDRA  //  CHANDRA KUMAR CHANDRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-II 8B+120 5300214(14) 8280 44 20 18 20 20

Environment & Ecology 7B120 4300212(20) 7580 43 20 14 20 18

Applied Physics(New) 8B+120 5300218(15) 8380 47 20 16 20 20

Basic Civil Engineering 8B+120 5300216(20) 8180 47 20 14 20 20

Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering(New) 7B120 5300219(37) 7580 37 20 20 20 18

Applied Physics (Lab)(New) 10A+60 1300228(15) 5840 38 00 00 20 20

Mechanical Engineering (Lab)(New) 10A+60 1300229(37) 5740 39 00 00 20 18

Communication Skill(Lab) 10A+60 2300221(46) 5640 37 00 00 20 19

Library & Seminar(New) 10A+20 1300220(46) 1800 00 00 00 20 18

CPI:SPI: 8.034500 8.2069 585 PASS800



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus(Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Technology & Management),Bhilai

SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3352211027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : POOJA GUPTA  //  SHIVHARI PRASAD GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Language (Professional Communication in English) 5C120 3300111(46) 4580 28 20 03 20 14

Applied Chemistry 5C120 4300112(11) 5280 31 20 06 20 15

Applied Physics-I 5C120 4300113(15) 5280 28* 20 05 20 19

Applied Maths-II 5C120 5300214(14) 4880 28* 20 03 20 17

Basic Electrical Engineering 0FF120 0300115(24) 3380 11*6 20 05 20 17

Engineering Mechanics 5C120 4300116(37) 5180 32*3 20 02 20 17

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 9A60 1300121(11) 5240 36 20 16

Basic Electrical Engineering (Lab) 9A60 1300122(24) 5340 35 20 18

Engineering Mechanics (Lab) 10A+60 1300123(37) 5540 37 20 18

Workshop Practice 9A60 3300124(37) 5140 31 20 20

Communication Skills 9A40 1300125(46) 3440 34

CPI:SPI: 526 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR

SEMESTER : 1

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemOne-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3952214004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GAYURAV JOHN  //  WILLIAM JOHN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Applied Maths-I 6C+120 5300114(14) 6280 28* 20 17 20 17

Environment & Ecology 6C+120 4300212(20) 5980 28 20 14 20 17

Applied Physics(New) 0FF120 0300218(15) 4080 07* 20 16 20 17

Basic Civil Engineering 0FF120 0300216(20) 3380 11* 20 08 20 14

Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering(New) 0FF120 0300219(37) 4580 10* 20 17 20 18

Applied Physics (Lab)(New) 9A60 1300228(15) 5340 36 00 00 20 17

Mechanical Engineering (Lab)(New) 10A+60 1300229(37) 5440 37 00 00 20 17

Communication Skill(Lab) 10A+60 2300221(46) 5540 37 00 00 20 18

Library & Seminar(New) 10A+20 1300220(46) 1800 00 00 00 20 18

CPI:SPI: 419 FAIL800


